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Bold Cheese 
Flavor

Ultra-Crispy 
Texture

Versatile across 
Meal Moments

100% Vegan & 
Plant-Based

Multi-method 
Cooking Flexibility

Ideal Shape for 
Snacking

more info

fryer air fryer high speed
oven

oven

1 kg 54 10376 678065
8x 1 kg 154 10376 678055

I90
E72

1040137-6J    
1040137-1V

9  x 10   
8  x 9  

ca.
100 
pcs±9,5g


